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All new dual credit students are required to attend a summer seminar session to 
receive tools to prepare them for a successful college experience.  

Please email dualcredit@com.edu at least two business days before the session to 
register. Include the following information: 
 
Name High School  

Date Time  Seminar Location 

We will email you a confirmation and reminder. 

All dates will have two sessions; you only need to attend one session. 

9-­‐11	
  a.m.	
  or	
  2-­‐4	
  p.m.	
  
	
  

Texas City Campus  Learning Center 
1200 Amburn Rd. 200 Parker Ct. 
Texas City, TX 77591 League City, TX 77573 
 

Tuesday, July 19 Thursday, July 21  

Wednesday, July 27 Tuesday, July 26 

Tuesday, Aug. 2    Thursday, July 28 

Thursday, Aug. 4  Wednesday, Aug. 3 

Tuesday, Aug. 9 Wednesday, Aug. 10 

Thursday, Aug. 11 Friday, Aug. 12  

Attendance at one session is mandatory. A hold may be placed on your record if you 
do not complete one. Our goal is to ensure success in dual credit courses. 


